Project:
Type:
VIA STIL
1 / 11
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

1 3/8"
Section View
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION DIRECT OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE OUTPUT WATTAGE
VIASACOP D HLO
VIASACOP - Via Stil
Pendant
D - Direct HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
QUADRO - Four-channel RGB with
3500K/80CRI
RS - Red solid
BS - Blue solid
GS - Green solid
2.5WF 1 - 2.5W/ft output
3WF 2 - 3 W/ft output
6WF 2 - 6 W/ft output
9WF 2 - 9 W/ft output
1 Available for solid colors only.
2 Available for QUADRO only.
LUMINAIRE LENGTH LUMINAIRE
HEIGHT
VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL
Individual sections: 2', 4', 6'
Continuous runs 3: lengths over 6'
#FT- Specify nominal length (#) in 2 foot increments
3 Continuous runs are made up of 2', 4' and 6' sections.
12 - 12 inches
16 - 16 inches
20 - 20 inches
120 -120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
DMX 4 5 - DMX
DA 4 6 - DALI
0-10 6 - 0-10V
4 On-site commissioning is required.
5 To specify, see pages 6 to 11.
6 Available for solid colors only.
1 - 1 circuit
2 7 - 2 circuits
7 Available for 0-10V drivers,
solid colors only.
MOUNTING FIXTURE
FINISH
FELT COLOR OPTIONS DMX WALL CONTROLS
(OPTIONAL) 11
53WAC36W 8 - 36" aircraft cable,
white canopies (5" power + 3"
non-power), white power cord
53WAC36B 8 - 36" aircraft cable,
white canopies (5" power + 3"
non-power), black power cord
55WSW18 - 18" white stem,
white canopies (5" power + 5"
non power)
8 Power cord is 6" longer than
suspension length. Consult
factory for other lengths.
For all other options, refer to our
Pendant Mounting Guide
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
W - Matte white
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
STANDARD COLORS PREMIUM COLORS 9 10 FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
TB# - T-bar caddy
clip, specify grid